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The Virginia Chapter of AAHAM

7:30-8:20

8:20-8:30

8:30-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

. 1 Fick Center

2017 Fall Regional Conference

Mary Washington Hospital
1301 Sam Perry Blvd
Fredericksburg, VA 22401
(540) 741-1100
Friday, September 22, 2017

Agenda

Registration and Continental Breakfast
Welcome and Opening Remarks

The Fine Art of People Power
Jonathan Bowman, Keynote Leadership Speaker, President &
CEO of Clear Picture Leadership®

Break

Taming the High Deductible, Beast Strategies and Lessons
Kempton Smith, VP PFS Regional Facilities, Carolinas
Healthcare System

Self — What It Looks like to Love Ourselves Too, Not Just
Everyone Else

Rachel Tenpenny Crawford, Co-Founder of Teamotions and
Certified Grief Recovery Specialist

Lunch

Being Brief
Andrea Mitnick, Professor Emerita, Kutztown University
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2:00-4:30 Payer Panel
Moderated by Pam Cornell, Mary Washington Hospital
Payer Participants:

Palmetto Lynn Kelly, RN Clinical Consultant;

Tammy Tucci, POE Manager;

Susan Pendley, PCSP Director;

Wendy Weary, Senior Provider
Relations Rep POE;

Medicaid Eileen Miller, Provider Rep;

VA Medicaid, Michele LeMarr;

Aetna

United Healthcare | Bridgette Roberson;

Cigna Rene Roper;

CareFirst Chris Hudnall, Lead Provider Rep

4:30-4:45 Door Prizes and Closing Remarks
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Registration Fees: Members $90.00
Non-Members $130.00

Full Name Title Certification (CRCE, CRCP, CRCS)

Organization Name

Organization Address City State Zip

Phone Number Fax Number E-mail Address

Mail: Registration Form and Fee Payable to Virginia AAHAM
Linda Conner
Manager, Patient Finances
Sentara Halifax Regional Hospital
2204 Wilborn Avenue
South Boston, VA 24592

OR

Register online at http://www.vaaaham.com under Calendar of Events

Click “Online Registration”

We reserve the right to cancel or re-schedule a program because of insufficient number of
registrants or other unforeseen circumstances, or to close registration when a program is over
subscribed.



