

## The Virginia Chapter of AAHAM 2017 Fall Regional Conference



Fick Center
Mary Washington Hospital
1301 Sam Perry Blvd
Fredericksburg, VA 22401
(540) 741-1100
Friday, September 22, 2017



## Agenda

7:30-8:20	Registration and Continental Breakfast		
8:20-8:30	Welcome and Opening Remarks		
8:30-9:45	The Fine Art of People Power Jonathan Bowman, Keynote Leadership Speaker, President & CEO of Clear Picture Leadership®		
9:45-10:00	Break		
10:00-11:00	Taming the High Deductible, Beast Strategies and Lessons Kempton Smith, VP PFS Regional Facilities, Carolinas Healthcare System		
11:00-12:00	Self – What It Looks like to Love Ourselves Too, Not Just Everyone Else Rachel Tenpenny Crawford, Co-Founder of Teamotions and Certified Grief Recovery Specialist		
12:00-1:00	Lunch		
1:00-2:00	Being Brief Andrea Mitnick, Professor Emerita, Kutztown University		



2:00-4:30 **Payer Panel** 

Moderated by Pam Cornell, Mary Washington Hospital Payer Participants:

Palmetto	Lynn Kelly, RN Clinical Consultant;			
	Tammy Tucci, POE Manager;			
	Susan Pendley, PCSP Director;			
	Wendy Weary, Senior Provider			
	Relations Rep POE;			
Medicaid	Eileen Miller, Provider Rep;			
VA Medicaid,	Michele LeMarr;			
Aetna				
<b>United Healthcare</b>	Bridgette Roberson;			
Cigna	Rene Roper;			
CareFirst	Chris Hudnall, Lead Provider Rep			

**Door Prizes and Closing Remarks** 4:30-4:45



Registration Fees: Members \$90.00 Non-Members \$130.00

Full Name Title		Certification (CRCE, CRCP, C		
Organization Name				
Organization Address		City	State	Zip
 Phone Number	Fax Number	E-mail Address		

Mail: Registration Form and Fee Payable to Virginia AAHAM
Linda Conner
Manager, Patient Finances
Sentara Halifax Regional Hospital
2204 Wilborn Avenue
South Boston, VA 24592

OR

Register online at http://www.vaaaham.com under Calendar of Events

Click "Online Registration"

We reserve the right to cancel or re-schedule a program because of insufficient number of registrants or other unforeseen circumstances, or to close registration when a program is over subscribed.